2: 5: 50: 95: 98: 100:
SYS19: BASE2 JOB: CRMAIN06-0921-3 Name: 9L-921 DATE:  JAN 19 2006 Time:   6:01:31 PM Operator: TB COLOR:  CMYK TCP:  15001 Typedriver Name:  TS name csm no.: 100 Zoom: 100
STIBOINFO((CRH:66008com:9L:921))
921
PDFINFO C H 0 0 8 L - 8
US: 1-866-764-5454 CAN: 1-800-265-0502 Copyright© 2006 Cooper Crouse-Hinds
9LEVH Fluorescent
Handlamps & Worklights

EVH2625E T6 C, D T6 E, F, G
EVH2650E T6 C, D T6 E, F, G
Ordering Information:
EVH Fluorescent Worklights
Line Voltage
(60 Hz) Watts
Cord Length
(ft) Lamp Type Cat. No.
120 15 25 ft. F15T8 EVH1525
120 15 50 ft. F15T8 EVH1550
EVH Fluorescent Handlamps (With Magnetic Ballast in
Cord)
Line Voltage
(60 Hz) Watts
Cord Length
(ft) Lamp Type Cat. No.
120 13 25 ft. F13TT EVH1325
120 13 50 ft. F13TT EVH1350
120 26 25 ft. F26DTT EVH2625
120 26 50 ft. F26DTT EVH2650
(50 Hz)
220 13 25 ft. F13TT EVH1325/220 50
220 13 50 ft. F13TT EVH1350/220 50
220 26 25 ft. F26DTT EVH2625/220 50
220 26 50ft. F26DTT EVH2650/220 50
New – EVH Fluorescent Handlamps (With Electronic
Ballast in Handle)